
Swain Resort
(607) 545-6511

swain.com

Northampton Park
(585) 349-0901
monroecounty.gov

Holiday ski camps are a great way to learn to ski or 
improve your skills.  Designed for children 5 to 17 
years of age, each holiday camp includes supervised ski 
instruction from 10am to 2pm along with lunch and 
breaks.  Advance reservation is required as participation 
is limited.   

Holiday Camps Lesson Camps

Lesson Program Registration
To register, mail the completed order form and payment to 
Swain.  Starting December 26, 2011 registration is also accepted 
at the Northampton Park ski lodge during operating hours.

Classes have limited space and are filled on a first received, first 
assigned basis.  It is important to write down your 2nd and 3rd 
class choices.

Only Monroe County Residents may register for classes prior 
to November  30, 2011.  Non–Monroe County Registrants are 
accepted after November 30, 2011.

•

•

•

Class 81 Christmas Camp Dec. 26th - 28th
Class 82 Presidents’ Camp Feb. 20th - 22nd

Camp Schedule

Camp Rates

3 Day Camp $99
3 Day Rental $30

Program Rates
4 Time Lesson Program $89*
4 Time Ski Rental $45
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Youth Programs are for ages 5-17 and adult programs are for 
ages 18 and older.  Youths must be 5 years of age by December 
1, 2011

Lesson Programs include four lessons.  The first three 1 hour 
lessons are held at Northampton Park.

The fourth lesson is held at Swain and includes an eight-hour lift 
pass, a 1 hour group lesson, and rental equipment ( if purchased).  
Register at the Swain ticket window upon your arrival.

Ski equipment is available for rent.  Renters should arrive at the 
park 45 minutes before the start of the first lesson for sizing.

Classes and camps are held rain or shine.  Refunds are not issued 
for any program unattended.  Make up lessons are not held for 
classes missed at the park.  If severe weather prevents classes from 
being held, an announcement will be made on the ski report at 
234-SNOW along with rescheduling information.

In case of a serious medical injury or illness, or any other reason 
deemed appropriate by management, a credit voucher for like 
services, representing the unused portion may be issued for the 
current season at Northampton Park or Swain.  Written requests  
must be directed to Swain Management within ten days of the 
incident along with a doctor’s statement.  A processing fee of $35 
will be deducted.  Cash refunds are not issued.

•

•

•

•

•

•

2011 -2012
LEARN TO SKI

PROGRAMS

Northampton 
Park

MONROE COUNTY'S

*Program price includes Parent Voucher Pack - $150 Value



Class Month Day Time

Class 50 Jan. Wed.
4, 11, 18 6:00pm

Class 51 Jan. Wed.
4, 11, 18 7:30pm

Class 52 Jan. Thurs.
5, 12, 19 6:00pm

Class 53 Jan. Thurs.
5, 12, 19 7:30pm

Class 54 Jan. Fri.
6, 13, 20 6:00pm

Class 55 Jan. Fri.
6, 13, 20 7:30pm

Class 56 Jan. Sat.
7, 14, 21 8:30am

Class 57 Jan. Sat.
7, 14, 21 10:30am

Class 58 Jan. Sat.
7, 14, 21 12:30pm

Class 59 Jan. Sat.
7, 14, 21 2:30pm

Class 60 Feb. Wed.
1, 8, 15 6:00pm

Class 61 Feb. Wed.
1, 8, 15 7:30pm

Class 62 Feb. Thurs.
2, 9, 16 6:00pm

Class 63 Feb. Thurs.
2, 9, 16 7:30pm

Class 64 Feb. Fri.
3, 10, 17 6:00pm

Class 65 Feb. Fri.
3, 10, 17 7:30pm

Class 66 Feb. Sat.
4, 11, 18 8:30am

Class 67 Feb. Sat.
4, 11, 18 10:30am

Class 68 Feb. Sat.
4, 11, 18 12:30pm

Class 69 Feb. Sat.
4, 11, 18 2:30pm

Please specify the class # on your order form.

Program Rates

4 Time Lesson Program $89*
4 Time Ski Rental $45

Your Responsibility Code
Skiing can be enjoyed in many ways.  At ski areas you may see people 
using alpine, snowboard, telemark, cross country, and other specialized ski 
equipment, such as that used by disabled or other skiers.  Regardless of how 
you decide to enjoy the slopes, always show courtesy to others and be aware 
that there are elements of risk in skiing that common sense and personal 
awareness can help reduce.  Observe the code listed below and share with 
other skiers the responsibility for a great skiing experience.

Always stay in control and be able to stop or avoid other people or objects.

People ahead of you have the right of way.  It is your responsibility to avoid 
them.

You must not stop where you obstruct a trail or are not visible from above.

Whenever starting downhill or merging into a trail, look uphill and yield 
to others.

Always use devices to help prevent runaway equipment.

Observe all posted signs and warnings. Keep off closed trails and out of 
closed areas.

Prior to using any lift, you must have the knowledge and ability to load, 
ride,and unload safely.

•
•

•
•

•
•

•

Open Ski Hours

Open Ski Hour Rates

Season Pass $70** Lift Ticket $8
Ski Rental $12 Lesson $8

Located south of Route 31 and west of Route 36 
between Spencerport & Brockport.  Enter the park 
on Hubbell Rd from Colby St or Route 31.  Or, take 
531 west to Washington St, turn right and then left on 
Route 31.  Park entrance is one mile on left on Hubbell 
Rd. Northampton Lodge Phone: (585) 349-0901.

Directions

Wednesday:	 5pm - 9pm

Thursday:	 5pm - 9pm

Friday:		  5pm - 9pm

Saturday:	 9am - 9pm

Sunday:		  9am - 5pm 

December 26 - January 2
9am - 9pm

January 16 MLK Day
9am - 9pm

February 20 - February 24
9am - 9pm

Special Holiday Hours

Hours subject to change based on weather 

Class Month Day Time

Class 70 Jan. Wed.
4, 11, 18 6:00pm

Class 71 Jan. Thurs.
5, 12, 19 6:00pm

Class 72 Jan. Fri.
6, 13, 20 6:00pm

Class 73 Jan. Sat.
7, 14, 21 10:30am

Class 74 Jan. Sat.
7, 14, 21 2:30pm

Class 75 Feb. Wed.
1, 8, 15 6:00pm

Class 76 Feb. Thurs.
2, 9, 16 6:00pm

Class 77 Feb. Fri.
3, 10, 17 6:00pm

Class 78 Feb. Sat.
4, 11, 18 10:30pm

Class 79 Feb. Sat.
4, 11, 18 2:30pm
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Youth 4 Time 
Lesson Programs

Snowboard 
Lesson Programs

**Season Pass includes one (1)  8 hour lift ticket to Swain.

*Program price includes Parent Voucher Pack - $150 Value


